PP

PPC 5/22

Foreningstavling Grimsta den 4 auqusti 2022.

PPC SP 5” FR (fasta rikimedel)

Klass A

Mikael Bengtsson
Goran Palm
Mathias Lind
Vlad lonesco
Jonas Khan
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lass B
Mattias Thunstedt
Joakim Hagberg
Michaela Hagbom
Per-Ola Tingstrom
Martin Frimansson
Simon Dahling
Lars Hogberg
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Veteraner

1 Sune Soéderstrom
2 Lars Markie

3 Andrzej Molin

Ovriga
1 UIf Lofgren
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175
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243
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243
235
217
177
163

272
255
217

248

456 (19X)
452 (17X)
450 (17x)
419 (8X)
412 (6x)

447 (12x)
445 (9x)
416 (13X)
411 (10X)
393 (6X)
348 ( 8x)
336 (7x)

449 (13X)
434 (15x)
392 (14x)

423 (6X)



